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CMA Part 1 Schedule

The Fastest Track & Professional Ride

Session 
Num.

Financial Planning, Performance,
& Analytics Date Time

Session 1 External Financial Reporting Decisions )15%( Saturday, Jun 25,2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 2 External Financial Reporting Decisions Monday, Jun 27,2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 3 External Financial Reporting Decisions Wednesday, Jun 29 ,2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 4 Planning, Budgeting, & Forecasting )20%( Saturday, July 02, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 5 Planning, Budgeting, & Forecasting Monday, July 04, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 6 Planning, Budgeting, & Forecasting Wednesday, July 06, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 7 Planning, Budgeting, & Forecasting Saturday, July 16, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 8 Performance Management )20%( Monday, July 18, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 9 Performance Management Wednesday, July 20, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 10 Performance Management Saturday, July 23, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 11 Performance Management Monday, July 25, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 12 Cost Management (15%) Wednesday, July 27, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 13 Cost Management Saturday, July 30, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 14 Cost Management Monday, Aug 01, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 15 Internal Controls (15%) Wednesday, Aug 03, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 16 Internal Controls Saturday, Aug 06, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 17 Technology Analytics (15%) Monday, Aug 08, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 18 Technology Analytics Wednesday, Aug 10, 2022 05:30 - 08:30

Session 19 Practice & Review Session (Q&A) Saturday, Aug 13, 2022 05:30 - 08:30



The Fastest Track & Professional Ride

Session 
Num. Strategic Financial Management Date Time

CMA Part 2 Schedule

Session 1 Financial Statement Analysis )20%( Monday, Aug 15, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 2 Financial Statement Analysis Wednesday, Aug 17, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 3 Financial Statement Analysis Saturday, Aug 20, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 4 Financial Statement Analysis Monday, Aug 22, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 5 Corporate Finance )20%( Wednesday, Aug 24, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 6 Corporate Finance Saturday, Aug 27, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 7 Corporate Finance Monday, Aug 29, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 8 Corporate Finance Wednesday, Aug 31, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 9 Decision Analysis )25%( Saturday, Sep 03, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 10 Decision Analysis Monday, Sep 05, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 11 Decision Analysis Wednesday, Sep 07, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 12 Decision Analysis Saturday, Sep 10, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 13 Risk Management )10%( Monday, Sep 12, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 14 Risk Management Wednesday, Sep 14, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 15 Investment Decisions )10%( Saturday, Sep 17, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 16 Investment Decisions Monday, Sep 19, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 17 Professional Ethics )15%(  Wednesday, Sep 21, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 18 Professional Ethics Saturday, Sep 24, 2022 05:30- 08:30

Session 19 Practice & Review Session )Q&A) Monday, Sep 26, 2022 05:30- 08:30



Contact Info

training@surgentmena.com

25, Umm Metawee Al 
Aslameyah st. 

+962786666041 | +962786666718

Surgent® is a registered trademark used herein under license. 
Samman & Co. is an exclusive re-seller of Surgent Products in the MENA 
Region for the following countries: Jordan, Lebanon, Iraq, Egypt, Kuwait, 
Saudi Arabia, Bahrain, Qatar, Oman, Algeria, the Palestinian Territories 
(West Bank and Gaza), Libya, Morocco, Tunisia and Yemen.   Samman & 
Co. has the right to resell Surgent Products in the United Arab Emirates 
on a non-exclusive basis. 
Samman & Co. and Surgent are separate and independent entities.


